Division 2 Fri 10th Nov 2023 00:00 Winner: Draw
V Collyers VI FC 1 Rating

Board Rating Eastbourne 3

1(B) 1794
2(W) 1692
3(B) 1682
4 (W) 1619
Average 1697

Pannett, Matthew 0-1 Taylor, Alex B
Tompsett, Tadeusz % - %2 Crosby, Ben

Lekic, Dejan
Clark, Colin D

Y - ¥ Crosby, Peter
1 -0 Kriel, Frederick
2-2

1927
0000
0000
1565
873

Last update Alex Taylor Fri 10th Nov 2023 22:52. Reported by Alex Taylor Fri 10th Nov 2023 22:52.
Verified By Colin Clark Fri 10th Nov 2023 23:20



