Division 2 Fri 10th Nov 2023 00:00 Winner: Draw

Board	Rating	Eastbourne 3	\mathbf{V}	Collyers VI FC 1	Rating
1 (B)	1794	Pannett, Matthew	0 - 1	Taylor, Alex B	1927
2 (W)	1692	Tompsett, Tadeusz	1/2 - 1/2	Crosby, Ben	0000
3 (B)	1682	Lekic, Dejan	1/2 - 1/2	Crosby, Peter	0000
4 (W)	1619	Clark, Colin D	1 - 0	Kriel, Frederick	1565
Average	1697		2 - 2		873

Last update Alex Taylor Fri 10th Nov 2023 22:52. Reported by Alex Taylor Fri 10th Nov 2023 22:52. Verified By Colin Clark Fri 10th Nov 2023 23:20